140
M8□SW
MODEL M83SW - □
M83SWL - □
Number Of Contacts
Rated Voltage
Rated Current
Contact Material

PUR
Black
Ordering Information
M 8 3 S W - P U R - 2 M
M83 : M8 3Pin connector
M84 : M8 4Pin connector
Connector Series
SW : Male, swivel lock nut, �
         Straight cable plug
SWL : Male, swivel lock nut, �
           Angle cable plug
Type of Connector
PVC : ø4.5 PVC cable
PUR : ø4.5 PUR cable
Cable Material
2M : 2 Meters
5M : 5 Meters
Cable Length
Dimensions
M83SW / M84SW M83SWL / M84SWL
Unit : mm
4